NAGAKI TOOL GUIDE
RATCHET PULLERS
WIRE GRIPS
TENSION METERS
RATCHET WRENCH
Model 1000 W/H
Model 1500 W/H
Model P-1500-C W/H

Model D-15
Socket 14mm for BS-3
Marking Torque M10
Marking Torque M12
RMCS Construction Supplies (Pty) Ltd t/a RMCS
REBAR, MESH &
Tel. +27 (0)11 310 8660
Email. sales@rmcs.com
NAGAKI RATCHET PULLERS
MODEL CAPACITY WIRE/BELT MIN.L. MAX.L. LEVER L. WT.
1000 W/H 10kN (1.0T) 5.0mm Ø 410mm 1210mm 330mm 3.2kg
1500 W/H 15kN (1.5T) 6.3mm Ø 450mm 1220mm 430mm 4.4kg
P-1500-C W/H 7.5kN x 15kN 5.0mm Ø 460mm 1870/3280mm 430mm 4.2kg
P-1500-EX W/H 7.5kN x 15kN 5.0mm Ø 500mm 3500/6500mm 430mm 5.1kg
N-1000 W/H 10kN (1.0T) 2x33mm 420mm 1270mm 400mm 3.3kg
N-1500 W/H 15kN (1.5T) 2x40mm 450mm 1300mm 460mm 4.6kg
N-1000P W/H 10kN (1.0T) 2x33mm 440mm 1940mm 400mm 3.4kg
N-1500P W/H 15kN (1.5T) 2x40mm 470mm 1970mm 460mm 4.7kg
N-1500P-EX W/H 7.5kN x 15kN 2x40mm 500mm 2000/3500mm 460mm 5.1kg
MODEL CAPACITY CHAIN DIA. MIN.L. MAX.L. LEVER L. WT.
4000H 40kN (4.0T) 5.0mm Ø 580mm 2180mm 430mm 15kg
The new development on the 4TON chain puller is the new hook. The model 4000 has two
clevis on both sides, the model 4000H have two hooks instead. Workers can now easily